
The Company operates under the supervision of SAMA

SERVICE FEES

The table below shows the service fees incurred by the customer when providing the service

Services Fees
Financial Lease (Individuals & SME’s)

8002442211www.aljfinance.com

Schedule do not include Elm Company fees (TAMM services)

Schedule do not include governmental fees

Fees include VAT

Daily vehicle storage fees (per day)

Daily vehicle storage fees (first five days)

Asset Recovery Certificate issuance from SIJIL Company fees

Renewal of Vehicle License

Letter Issuance

Ownership Transfer

Mail Shipment

Judicial  Notice/Declaration

Enforcement of a Verdict

Promissory Notes

Asset Recovery (Through licensed &contracted asset recovery companies)

115

35

201.25

34.5

402.5

365

115

1,035

230

575

86.25

Daily vehicle storage fees (per month) 345



The table below shows the service fees incurred by the customer when providing the service

Judicial Notice/Declaration

Enforcement of a Verdict

Mail Shipment

Letter Issuance

Schedule do not include governmental fees

Fees include VAT

Services Fees
Financing Products Tawarruq & Murabaha (Individuals & SME’s)

Microfinance (Individuals)

The Company operates under the supervision of SAMA 8002442211www.aljfinance.com

SERVICE FEES

365

34.5

35

402.5



Judicial Notice/Declaration

Enforcement of a Verdict

Promissory Notes

Mail Shipment

Letter Issuance

Services Fees 
Real Estate Finance Products (Individuals & SME’s)

The table below shows the service fees incurred by the customer when providing the service

Schedule do not include governmental fees

Fees include VAT

The Company operates under the supervision of SAMA 8002442211www.aljfinance.com

SERVICE FEES

365

115

34.5

402.5

35


