

Services Fees

Financial Lease (Individuals & SME's)

The table below shows the service fees incurred by the customer when providing the service

SERVICE	FEES
Renewal of Vehicle License	₼ 86.25
Letter Issuance	₼ 35
Ownership Transfer	₼ 201.25
Mail Shipment	₼ 34.5
Judicial Notice/Declaration	₼ 402.5
Enforcement of a Verdict	₼ 365
Promissory Notes	₼ 115
Asset Recovery (Through licensed &contracted asset recovery companies)	₼ 1,035
Asset Recovery Certificate issuance from SIJIL Company fees	₼ 230
Daily vehicle storage fees (first five days)	₼ 575
Daily vehicle storage fees (per day)	₼ 115
Daily vehicle storage fees (per month)	₼ 345

- Fees include VAT
- Schedule do not include governmental fees
- Schedule do not include Elm Company fees (TAMM services)

Services Fees

**Financing Products Tawarruq & Murabaha (Individuals & SME's)
Microfinance (Individuals)**

The table below shows the service fees incurred by the customer when providing the service

SERVICE	FEES
Judicial Notice/Declaration	₣ 402.5
Enforcement of a Verdict	₣ 365
Mail Shipment	₣ 34.5
Letter Issuance	₣ 35

- Schedule do not include governmental fees
- Fees include VAT

Services Fees

Real Estate Finance Products (Individuals & SME's)

The table below shows the service fees incurred by the customer when providing the service

SERVICE	FEES
Judicial Notice/Declaration	₣ 402.5
Enforcement of a Verdict	₣ 365
Promissory Notes	₣ 115
Mail Shipment	₣ 34.5
Letter Issuance	₣ 35

- Schedule do not include governmental fees
- Fees include VAT